Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-701 CREDIT RECOV (CROSS KEYS) 6/2 - 6/25 (M-F) 7:30A-4P
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

06:55 AM  SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 & ARROW CIR ,30341

06:56 AM  SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 & WOODSIDE WY, 30341

06:56 AM 2973 SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341

06:57 AM  KAMMEYER LA ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341

06:58 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 (WEST)
06:59 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR, 30341 & JANICE CIR, 30341

07:02 AM  DEKALB TECHNOLOGY PKWY, 30340 & MOTEL 6

07:06 AM  DRESDEN DR ,30341 & APPLING DR ,30341

07:11 AM 2739 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 BEDFORD PARK APTS

07:20 AM 2236 PLASTER RD,30345 @ BLOOM AT DRESDEN PARK

07:21 AM 2235 PLASTER RD ,30345 BELLA VILLAS APTS

07:21 AM 2283 PLASTER RD ,30345 SIENNA RIDGE APTS

07:21 AM 2329 PLASTER RD, 30345 HUNTINGTON STATION APTS 27
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CROSS KEYS HIGH SCH 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 529.802

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

o J o Ul N

10
11
12
13
17
19
22

U W N PR R NDRE R R W

o

05/15/2025 Page 1



